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16th to 18th of March 2021 / University of Paderborn / Online via Zoom 

 

 SURNAME FIRST NAME INSTITUTION/ 
ORGANISATION 

E-MAIL SIGNATURE 

1. Beutner Marc University of Paderborn Marc.beutner@upb.de See Declaration of 
Attendance 

2. Stelzer Jana University of Paderborn Jana.stelzer@upb.de See Declaration of 
Attendance 

3. Pechuel Rasmus Ingenious Knowledge rasmus.pechuel@ingeniousknowledge.com See Declaration of 
Attendance 

4. Wendering Andree Berufskolleg Bocholt-
West 

andree.wendering@bkbocholt-west.de See Declaration of 
Attendance 

5. Ellis Lee Lancaster and 
Morecamb College 

l.ellis@lmc.ac.uk See Declaration of 
Attendance 

6. Carter Victoria Lancaster and 
Morecamb College 

c.carter@lmc.ac.uk See Declaration of 
Attendance 

7. Souto Otero José Luis CIFP Someso erasmus.someso@gmail.com See Declaration of 
Attendance 

8. Willemsen Stanley  Graafschap College  s.willemsen@graafschapcollege.nl See Declaration of 
Attendance 

9. Laeijendecker Carolien  Graafschap College c. laeijendecker@graafschapcollege.nl See Declaration of 
Attendance 

10. Wienholts Mayk Graafschap College m.wienholts@ graafschapcollege.nl See Declaration of 
Attendance 
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11. Kreuzberg Tim Ingenious Knowledge Tim.kreuzberg@ingeniousknowledge.com See Declaration of 
Attendance 

12.      

13.      

14.      

15.      

 


